2/2
SERIES
2WH
Features
• Zero pressure start, quick reaction time, flow
capacity higher than pilot operated type
• Reliable, proven design with high flows
• High pressure design type;

)
®
Ordering Code
Standard Coil
Class of
Insulation
Watt Rating and Power Consumption Spare Coil Part Number
DC
Watt
s
AC General Purpose Explosionproof
Watt
s
VA
Holdin
g
VA
Inrush
h
AC DC AC DC
F 10 20 40
F 18 38 6516
1680-AC 1680-DCAB310-AC AB310-DC
AB410-AC AB410-DC 1661-AC 1661-DC
9
Electrical
Order Example:
2WH series direct acting 2/2 ways solenoid valve,1/8" port size, 1.2mm orifice,  VITON diaphragm seals, AC220V, DIN connector, BSPP (G) thread.
SENYA part# 2WH012-06V-A2-D
Brass Bodies
1/8" to 3/8 " BSPP
2 W 0 1 2 A 2
ID CODE
SERIES
VOLTAGE
ORIFICE
CONNECTION
2/2 High pressure
direct acting
solenoid valve
H
10:      3/8”G
08:      1/4”G
06:     1/8”G
6 V -- 0 -D
SEAL
Blank:     NBR
E:         EPDM
V:        VITON
A2:          AC220V
D1: DC12V
D2: DC24V
A3:          AC110V
A1:          AC380V
D4: DC48V
D3:             DC36V
A4:            AC24V
A5:            AC36V
-
COIL FORM
F:       Flying  Leads
D:   DIN Connector
U:    Coil with Timer
THREAD
Blank:   G
N::        NP
F:    Flange
H
025:    2.5mm
030:    3.0mm
020:    2.0mm
012:    1.2mm
040:    4.0mm
08:      1/4”G
06:     1/8”G
10:      3/8”G
08:      1/4”G
77
线条
2/2
SERIES
2WH2-
W
AY
13
Pipe
Size
(in)
Orifice
Size
(mm)
CV Flow
Factor
Operating Pressure Differential (Bar) Max.